Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chirrut Tmwe, One With The Force Base Security Complex
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 24 Count: 11
2x  Kuiil [SHD] 3x Thisls The Way [SHD]
2x Greef Karga [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Follower of The Way [SHD] 2x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
3x Regional Governor [SOR] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Guardian of the Whills [SOR] 1x Rival'sFall [SHD]
:2)’x :rotec(t:oroftf;il'gwrone [SHD] UPGRADES
X RazorCrest | ] Count: 15
3x RoseTico [SHD] -
3x Rey [SHD] 3x Resilient [SHD]

2X
2X
2X
3x
3x

Foundling [SHD]

Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
Electrostaff [SOR]

Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x
3x
3x
2x

Mystic Reflection [SHD]

Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
Vanquish [TWI]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/aQdFCcsSBH
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




